
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIDELITY BANK; Legal Seq= 0; Party Role= Debtor;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201008270002
77300

08/27/2010
02:09:25

FIDELITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

P & J
INVESTMENT
S INC

Instr
#:20071126000
535600

198501210000
17630

01/21/1985
12:00:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PHILADELPHI
A SAVING
FUND

10 948

200503020000
98640

03/02/2005
12:46:00

FIDELITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JLS
TECHNICAL
STAFFING LLC

199910010004
09271


