Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIDELITY BANK; Legal Seq= 0; Party Role= Debtor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201008270002 77300	08/27/2010 02:09:25	FIDELITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	P & J INVESTMENT S INC					Instr #:20071126000 535600	
198501210000 17630		FIDELITY BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PHILADELPHI A SAVING FUND	10	948				
200503020000 98640	03/02/2005 12:46:00	FIDELITY BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JLS TECHNICAL STAFFING LLC					199910010004 09271	